07.04.2024

[848] OpunenTanb "B3pocnbie" (Cono) MNMpoponxkawwme OpkecTp

MecTto Ne  TaHuops!
1 112 CuTavkoBa dnb3a
2 254 T[lonosa AHHa
3 63  XaHHaHoBa dnbHapa

Cyabu | Judges
1 KasnvHunHa
2 KopsikoBa
3 bywyesa

5 06pas

194.0 877

193.0 878

190.0 887
HaTanba
HaTanba
AHHa

ApTncTusm

775

776

775

Matepa TexHuka YyscTBo puTMa M
886 876 787
876 886 786
776 886 776

EkaTepunbypr, Poccus
EkaTepunbypr, Poccus
YensbuHck, Poccusa

886

877

876

776

776

776

886

886

886

b

Obuee
BnevyaTneHvwe

987

886

887

KomaHpaa/Homep opoa/Kny6
Alf Leila wa Leila Ycha
instrumental CanamaHapa
Warda Al Jazeria ExaTepuH6ypr

Aktheb Aalek Dance Studio A.N.A.
Batwaneess EkaTepuHbypr
Beek 3onotoit AU



